SFC300PoE Industrial Unmanaged PoE Switch

Industrial Unmanaged Power over Ethernet Switch
4-Ports 10/100Mbps-TX(PoE) + 2-Slots 100Mbps SFP

4-Ports 10/100Mbps-TX(PoE)

2-5lots 100Mbps SFP

IEEE 802.3af 15.4Watt PoE

2K MAC Address

Wide operating temperature : -40°C~70°C
DC 48V

@ Features
» Support Din-Rail » IEEE 802 3af 15.4Watt PoE
= Power polarity reverse protect = Industrial 100Mbps Fiber Optic Converter

= Poweer : DC 48Y (Terminal Block)

® Specifications

[EEE 802 3 10Base-T Ethernet
Technology - Standard IEEE 802 3u 100Base-TX/100Base-Fx
[EEE 802 3af Povesr awar Ethermet Standards

d-Parts 101000 bBps, Auto MDD
- RM5 Parts UTR/STR Cat. 3, 4. 5, 6 Cable EA/TIA-568 100-ahmi{1 00m)
Providies DiC 484 Powees over BI-45 Ethernet cable to devices with Ethennet port

100Base-F¥, 55 2-Ports

Interface
- Fiber Ports Multi micde 62501 25, 5001 2 5mi 2 200550m), Single mode: 901 25mi20km~100km)

Per urit: Poressar, Fault
- LED Indicators T Port (Linksbct, FORESHDE, Speed) FX Port (Linkfact, FOMHN, Speed)
External DIP = Auto-negaotiation, 1001 00MbBps, FUllMHalt Duples, Fault ondoft

- Data Transfer 100Mbps
Performance
- MAC Adddress 2K hAC address table
3 - Temperature Operation: -40°C = 70°C, Storel ~45°C - 85°C
Environmental —
- Humidity 5% ~ 95% (Non-condensing)
Power Supply - Input Vialtage DC 48Y
: - Installation Di-Rad, Fane! Mounting
Mechanical :
- Dimensions BEmmW) % 120mmiD) x 150memiH), 7444
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